
 FOE–PG02 FORM 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING 
Research Proposal for MESTU / MDISM / MEMGT / MENRG Project  
 
 This form is to be used by MESTU / MDISM / MEMGT / MENRG students wishing to enrol in a research project.  
 

 Please apply for enrolment concession through Student Services Online before you submit the completed form to the Faculty of 
Engineering Student Centre (Level 4) or via email to foe-enquiries@auckland.ac.nz 
 

 To find a research topic and a potential supervisor, please visit the Faculty of Engineering Research Projects for information. Please feel 
free to contact the academic staff members directly.  
 

 

 

Student’s Details: 
FAMILY NAME 
 

FIRST NAME(S) 
 

STUDENT ID 
 

PROGRAMME (please choose one course only) 
 
Choose an item. 
 

SEMESTER 
 

ENROLMENT (please choose one course only) 
 
Choose an item. 
 
PROPOSED PROJECT TITLE 

 
 
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT (continue on new page if necessary) 
 
 
 

 

 
I understand that (please read and tick): 

☐   I have submitted an enrolment concession via Student Services Online for the above project. 

☐   I understand that if I make any changes to research topic without written approval from my Supervisor and 
Departmental Graduate Advisor, this may adversely affect my grade. 

☐   I am responsible for ensuring my project report is submitted to the Engineering Student Centre by the due date: 

o single semester project: last day of the semester of enrolment 
o double semester project: last day of the second semester of enrolment 

 

 STUDENT’S SIGNATURE 
NAME  (Please print) SIGNATURE 

DATE 
 

 
 

APPROVAL FROM SUPERVISOR AND DEPARTMENTAL GRADUATE ADVISOR: 
 

SUPERVISOR’S SIGNATURE 
NAME   (Please print) SIGNATURE 

DATE 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENTAL GRADUATE ADVISOR’S SIGNATURE (NOT REQUIRED IF SUPERVISOR IS ALSO THE DEPARTMENTAL 
GRADUATE ADVISOR) 

NAME  (Please print) SIGNATURE 

DATE 
 

 

mailto:foe-enquiries@auckland.ac.nz
http://www.engineering.auckland.ac.nz/en/for/futurepostgraduates/fp-admission-and-enrolment/fp-finding-supervisor.html


 
 
 

Departmental Graduate Advisors for Master of Engineering Studies 
 

Chemical & Materials Engineering A/Prof Mark Jones mark.jones@auckland.ac.nz 

Civil Engineering Dr Ryan Yan r.yan@auckland.ac.nz 

Computer Systems Engineering Dr Kevin Wang kevin.wang@auckland.ac.nz 

Construction Management Mr Garry Miller g.miller@auckland.ac.nz 

Electrical & Electronic Engineering Dr Dariusz Kacprzak d.kacprzak@auckland.ac.nz 

Engineering Science Dr Charles Unsworth c.unsworth@auckland.ac.nz 

Environmental Engineering A/Prof Naresh Singhal n.singhal@auckland.ac.nz 

Food Process Engineering Dr Gokhan Bingol g.bingol@auckland.ac.nz 

Geotechnical Engineering Dr Tam Larkin t.larkin@auckland.ac.nz 

Light Metals Reduction Technology Ms Nursiani Tjahyono n.tjahyono@auckland.ac.nz 

Mechanical Engineering Dr Stuart Norris s.norris@auckland.ac.nz 

Mechatronics Engineering Dr Stuart Norris s.norris@auckland.ac.nz 

Medical Devices & Technologies Dr Andrew McDaid andrew.mcdaid@auckland.ac.nz 

Plastics Mr Neil Edmonds nr.edmonds@auckland.ac.nz  

Software Engineering Dr Nasser Giacaman n.giacaman@auckland.ac.nz 

Transportation Engineering A/Prof  Roger Dunn rcm.dunn@auckland.ac.nz  

Yacht Engineering Prof  Richard Flay r.flay@auckland.ac.nz  

 
 

Departmental Graduate Advisors for Other Programmes 
 

Master of Disaster Management Mr Garry Miller g.miller@auckland.ac.nz 

Master of Energy Prof Rosalind Archer r.archer@auckland.ac.nz 

Master of Engineering Management Mr Garry Miller g.miller@auckland.ac.nz 

 

Important  Dates 
2nd Friday of first semester Last day to delete First Semester courses with refund of fees 

4th Friday of first semester of enrolment Last day to delete Double Semester courses with refund of fees 

2nd Friday of second semester Last day to delete Second Semester courses with refund of fees 
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